
N

Dark Room
473R

Raman
Spectroscopy

471R

COLLABORATION
481.2R

Washroom
474.1R

Research
Wet-Lab

469R

Research
Wet-Lab

468R

Research
Wet-Lab

467R

Research
Wet-Lab

466R

Research
Wet-Lab
465.0R

Student Office
470R

Raman
Microscopy

463.0R

Chemical
Storage
463.1R

Molecule to
Materials Suite

464R

Research Wet
Lab

Schrobilgen
472R

Hotelling
462R

Washroom
474.2R

481.0R

Vestibule
481.1R

Lockers
474.0R

Glove Box
Room
465.1R

ABB
4
42,547.91

491

446

447

445

444

443

442443/A

441

440

496

439/A

439

438

437

436

484

435

435/B435/A

431

432

434433

494

483

460
459 458 457 456 455

454
453 452 451 450 449 448

430429428427426425424423422421420419418417

4
8
2

493

408

409

410

411

412

415

480

4
6
1

492

401

434/A

492A

492B

494A

436/A

440A

436A

A402/A
A402

A404/A

A480
A403

A490

A401/A

A401

A404

402/1

435/C

435/D

A/A

A404/B

402

463

465

466/A466

467

481

468

481A

466/D

466/B
469

469/B

469/A

466/C

464

D402
D480D401

C420

C402 C401

C490C480

C403

C404

C418/A

462

UP

DN

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP DN

DN

FHC

DF

F
H
C

F
H
C

DF FHC

F
H
C

F
H
C

DF

5
0
0

1
1
3
4

5
0
0

500 1096 500

500 1096 500

LAB 402

PREVIOUS CAPACITY: 44

DISTANCED CAPACITY: 25

2
0
0
0

UNAVAILABLE SEAT

AVAILABLE SEAT

TRAVEL LANE CENTERLINE MARKINGS

ONE-WAY MOVEMENT

TWO-WAY MOVEMENT

A.N. BOURNS BUILDING 
(ABB) - L4

LEGEND


	Sheets
	8-4 - ABB_L4


